

&  
ITEM NO.83

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 946 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

SULLARMAL SURAJ BHAN & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/01/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arunabh Chowdhary, Adv.  
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for respondent Nos.2 and 3 states  
that statement of case is ready and they are able to file it  
today itself. Registry has to accept it upto 31.1.2012.

Thereafter, Registry to process the matter for final  
hearing.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

rd